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Rank St.No. Driver Nation Competitor / Team Vehicle (Rank) Group (Rank) Class 1st Run 2nd Run Time Gap

  INTERNATIONAL HILL CLIMB BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA  

1 9 Saszs Laszlo HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Reynard 2 KL (1) 2 (1) D 2:06.917 2:04.590 4:11.507

2 30 Dajak Petar HRV AK Split Motorsport Formula Renault Tatuus (2) 2 (2) D 2:14.967 2:13.565 4:28.532 17.025

3 12 Kubit Gabriel POL Kubit Gabriel Lotus Exige KMS (1) 1 (1) 1 2:13.857 2:17.259 4:31.116 19.609

4 83 Ljubijankić Salih HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic (2) 1 (1) 3 2:25.025 2:23.293 4:48.318 36.811

5 217 Dovjak Anže SLO AMD Gorica Hyundai i30 TCR (3) 1 (2) 3 2:24.158 2:25.483 4:49.641 38.134

6 102 Madziara Bartilomiej POL Madziara Bartilomiej Porsche 991 GT3 CUP (4) 1 (1) 2 2:26.123 2:26.389 4:52.512 41.005

7 80 Šakanović Bego HRV AK Skradin Honda Civic (5) 1 (1) 4 2:27.507 2:25.602 4:53.109 41.602

8 36 Staniszewski Piotr POL Staniszewski Piotr Honda Integra KMS (6) 1 (2) 4 2:28.708 2:28.699 4:57.407 45.900

9 51 Grzyb Janusz POL AMK Kielce Honda Integra KMS (7) 1 (1) 5 2:31.211 2:31.238 5:02.449 50.942

10 5 Seferagić Nihad HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka VW Polo (8) 1 (3) 3 2:41.510 2:24.804 5:06.314 54.807

11 100 Prantl Reinhold AUT Historic Racing Team Austria Porsche 911 Carrera RS (1) C (1) C3 2:32.877 2:33.474 5:06.351 54.844

12 198 Ljubijankić Hasan HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic - VTi (9) 1 (2) 5 2:34.680 2:35.071 5:09.751 58.244

13 141 Nyéki Kornél HRV AK Pelješac Racing Opel Corsa GSI (10) 1 (3) 4 2:36.154 2:36.040 5:12.194 1:00.687

14 178 Semanić Amel BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Honda Civic (11) 1 (3) 5 2:38.336 2:38.395 5:16.731 1:05.224

15 604 Zahirović Adnan BIH HM Motorsport BMW E46 (1) E1 (1) 17 2:41.721 2:39.426 5:21.147 1:09.640

16 709 Ljubijankić Kasim BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin VW Golf 1 (2) E1 (1) 16 2:40.406 2:41.725 5:22.131 1:10.624

17 115 Dautović Elmedin BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (1) N (1) N2 2:41.049 2:42.255 5:23.304 1:11.797

18 8 Kmeť František SVK Autošport Kmeť Metalex MTX 1-03 (1) E (1) E2 2:43.866 2:42.580 5:26.446 1:14.939

19 16 Mujkić Adis BIH AMK Pro-Drive Opel Astra OPC Turbo (3) E1 (2) 17 2:43.911 2:43.898 5:27.809 1:16.302

20 502 Kević Božo BIH AMK Pro-Drive VW Golf 1 (4) E1 (2) 16 2:44.862 2:44.432 5:29.294 1:17.787

21 427 Abdić Adis HRV AKK Rogoznica VW Golf 1 (2) C (1) C2 2:46.246 2:45.608 5:31.854 1:20.347

22 28 Mujkanović Armin HRV Splitski Auto Klub Zastava Yugo 1.0 (12) 1 (2) 1 2:47.884 2:45.933 5:33.817 1:22.310

23 104 Kržalić Jasmin BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Citroen Saxo VTS (5) E1 (1) 15 2:48.775 2:48.632 5:37.407 1:25.900

24 10 Memišević Haris BIH HM Motorsport Peugeot 205 (1) H (1) H 2:51.241 2:48.669 5:39.910 1:28.403

25 121 Čaušević Sanel BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (2) N (2) N2 2:56.321 2:50.786 5:47.107 1:35.600

26 205 Karajić Salih BIH AMK Pro-Drive Honda Civic Type R (3) N (1) N3 3:17.101 2:40.562 5:57.663 1:46.156

DNF - 1st Run

103 Đelmo Đani BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Renault Clio RS E1 16

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra E1 16

DNS - 2nd Run

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra E1 16

DNF - 2nd Run

103 Đelmo Đani BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Renault Clio RS E1 16

708 Kličić Denis BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Rover E1 15 3:02.216

  IHC - GROUP N  

1 115 Dautović Elmedin BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (1) N (1) N2 2:41.049 2:42.255 5:23.304

2 121 Čaušević Sanel BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (2) N (2) N2 2:56.321 2:50.786 5:47.107 23.803

3 205 Karajić Salih BIH AMK Pro-Drive Honda Civic Type R (3) N (1) N3 3:17.101 2:40.562 5:57.663 34.359
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Rank St.No. Driver Nation Competitor / Team Vehicle (Rank) Group (Rank) Class 1st Run 2nd Run Time Gap

  IHC - CLASS N2  

1 115 Dautović Elmedin BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (1) N (1) N2 2:41.049 2:42.255 5:23.304

2 121 Čaušević Sanel BIH AMK Pro-Drive Citroen Saxo VTS (2) N (2) N2 2:56.321 2:50.786 5:47.107 23.803

  IHC - CLASS N3  

1 205 Karajić Salih BIH AMK Pro-Drive Honda Civic Type R (1) N (1) N3 3:17.101 2:40.562 5:57.663

  IHC - GROUP E1  

1 12 Kubit Gabriel POL Kubit Gabriel Lotus Exige KMS (1) 1 (1) 1 2:13.857 2:17.259 4:31.116

2 83 Ljubijankić Salih HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic (2) 1 (1) 3 2:25.025 2:23.293 4:48.318 17.202

3 217 Dovjak Anže SLO AMD Gorica Hyundai i30 TCR (3) 1 (2) 3 2:24.158 2:25.483 4:49.641 18.525

4 102 Madziara Bartilomiej POL Madziara Bartilomiej Porsche 991 GT3 CUP (4) 1 (1) 2 2:26.123 2:26.389 4:52.512 21.396

5 80 Šakanović Bego HRV AK Skradin Honda Civic (5) 1 (1) 4 2:27.507 2:25.602 4:53.109 21.993

6 36 Staniszewski Piotr POL Staniszewski Piotr Honda Integra KMS (6) 1 (2) 4 2:28.708 2:28.699 4:57.407 26.291

7 51 Grzyb Janusz POL AMK Kielce Honda Integra KMS (7) 1 (1) 5 2:31.211 2:31.238 5:02.449 31.333

8 5 Seferagić Nihad HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka VW Polo (8) 1 (3) 3 2:41.510 2:24.804 5:06.314 35.198

9 198 Ljubijankić Hasan HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic - VTi (9) 1 (2) 5 2:34.680 2:35.071 5:09.751 38.635

10 141 Nyéki Kornél HRV AK Pelješac Racing Opel Corsa GSI (10) 1 (3) 4 2:36.154 2:36.040 5:12.194 41.078

11 178 Semanić Amel BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Honda Civic (11) 1 (3) 5 2:38.336 2:38.395 5:16.731 45.615

12 604 Zahirović Adnan BIH HM Motorsport BMW E46 (1) E1 (1) 17 2:41.721 2:39.426 5:21.147 50.031

13 709 Ljubijankić Kasim BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin VW Golf 1 (2) E1 (1) 16 2:40.406 2:41.725 5:22.131 51.015

14 16 Mujkić Adis BIH AMK Pro-Drive Opel Astra OPC Turbo (3) E1 (2) 17 2:43.911 2:43.898 5:27.809 56.693

15 502 Kević Božo BIH AMK Pro-Drive VW Golf 1 (4) E1 (2) 16 2:44.862 2:44.432 5:29.294 58.178

16 28 Mujkanović Armin HRV Splitski Auto Klub Zastava Yugo 1.0 (12) 1 (2) 1 2:47.884 2:45.933 5:33.817 1:02.701

17 104 Kržalić Jasmin BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Citroen Saxo VTS (5) E1 (1) 15 2:48.775 2:48.632 5:37.407 1:06.291

DNF - 1st Run

103 Đelmo Đani BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Renault Clio RS E1 16

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra E1 16

DNS - 2nd Run

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra E1 16

DNF - 2nd Run

103 Đelmo Đani BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Renault Clio RS E1 16

708 Kličić Denis BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Rover E1 15 3:02.216

  IHC - CLASS E1-14  

1 28 Mujkanović Armin HRV Splitski Auto Klub Zastava Yugo 1.0 (1) 1 (1) 1 2:47.884 2:45.933 5:33.817
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Rank St.No. Driver Nation Competitor / Team Vehicle (Rank) Group (Rank) Class 1st Run 2nd Run Time Gap

  IHC - CLASS E1-15  

1 198 Ljubijankić Hasan HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic - VTi (1) 1 (1) 5 2:34.680 2:35.071 5:09.751

2 141 Nyéki Kornél HRV AK Pelješac Racing Opel Corsa GSI (2) 1 (1) 4 2:36.154 2:36.040 5:12.194 2.443

3 178 Semanić Amel BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Honda Civic (3) 1 (2) 5 2:38.336 2:38.395 5:16.731 6.980

4 104 Kržalić Jasmin BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Citroen Saxo VTS (1) E1 (1) 15 2:48.775 2:48.632 5:37.407 27.656

DNF - 2nd Run

708 Kličić Denis BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Rover E1 15 3:02.216

  IHC - CLASS E1-16  

1 83 Ljubijankić Salih HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic (1) 1 (1) 3 2:25.025 2:23.293 4:48.318

2 217 Dovjak Anže SLO AMD Gorica Hyundai i30 TCR (2) 1 (2) 3 2:24.158 2:25.483 4:49.641 1.323

3 5 Seferagić Nihad HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka VW Polo (3) 1 (3) 3 2:41.510 2:24.804 5:06.314 17.996

4 709 Ljubijankić Kasim BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin VW Golf 1 (1) E1 (1) 16 2:40.406 2:41.725 5:22.131 33.813

5 502 Kević Božo BIH AMK Pro-Drive VW Golf 1 (2) E1 (2) 16 2:44.862 2:44.432 5:29.294 40.976

DNF - 1st Run

103 Đelmo Đani BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Renault Clio RS E1 16

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra E1 16

DNS - 2nd Run

540 Toromanović Kemal BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Opel Astra E1 16

DNF - 2nd Run

103 Đelmo Đani BIH AMK Auto-Sport Cazin Renault Clio RS E1 16

  IHC - CLASS E1-17  

1 12 Kubit Gabriel POL Kubit Gabriel Lotus Exige KMS (1) 1 (1) 1 2:13.857 2:17.259 4:31.116

2 102 Madziara Bartilomiej POL Madziara Bartilomiej Porsche 991 GT3 CUP (2) 1 (1) 2 2:26.123 2:26.389 4:52.512 21.396

3 80 Šakanović Bego HRV AK Skradin Honda Civic (3) 1 (1) 4 2:27.507 2:25.602 4:53.109 21.993

4 36 Staniszewski Piotr POL Staniszewski Piotr Honda Integra KMS (4) 1 (2) 4 2:28.708 2:28.699 4:57.407 26.291

5 51 Grzyb Janusz POL AMK Kielce Honda Integra KMS (5) 1 (1) 5 2:31.211 2:31.238 5:02.449 31.333

6 604 Zahirović Adnan BIH HM Motorsport BMW E46 (1) E1 (1) 17 2:41.721 2:39.426 5:21.147 50.031

7 16 Mujkić Adis BIH AMK Pro-Drive Opel Astra OPC Turbo (2) E1 (2) 17 2:43.911 2:43.898 5:27.809 56.693

  IHC - Historic  

1 100 Prantl Reinhold AUT Historic Racing Team Austria Porsche 911 Carrera RS (1) C (1) C3 2:32.877 2:33.474 5:06.351

2 8 Kmeť František SVK Autošport Kmeť Metalex MTX 1-03 (1) E (1) E2 2:43.866 2:42.580 5:26.446 20.095

3 427 Abdić Adis HRV AKK Rogoznica VW Golf 1 (2) C (1) C2 2:46.246 2:45.608 5:31.854 25.503

4 10 Memišević Haris BIH HM Motorsport Peugeot 205 (1) H (1) H 2:51.241 2:48.669 5:39.910 33.559
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Rank St.No. Driver Nation Competitor / Team Vehicle (Rank) Group (Rank) Class 1st Run 2nd Run Time Gap

  IHC - Formula  

1 9 Saszs Laszlo HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Reynard 2 KL (1) 2 (1) D 2:06.917 2:04.590 4:11.507

2 30 Dajak Petar HRV AK Split Motorsport Formula Renault Tatuus (2) 2 (2) D 2:14.967 2:13.565 4:28.532 17.025

CEZ - FIA CEZ HILL CLIMB TROPHY

CEZHIS - FIA CEZ HISTORIC HILL CLIMB TROPHY

IHC - INTERNATIONAL HILL CLIMB BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA


